
Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Showing Statistics

MLS Area
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings / Listings)
Managed
Listings

Alexander County, NC 362 4.9 99

Anson County, NC 100 2.7 60

Cabarrus County, NC 6,095 11.3 614

Charlotte MSA 60,750 9.8 7,213

City of Charlotte, NC 25,564 10.8 2,569

Concord, NC 3,807 12.6 339

Davidson, NC 739 8.2 107

Denver, NC 1,031 6.6 185

Fort Mill, SC 1,801 10.8 189

Gaston County, NC 4,940 8.7 687

Gastonia, NC 2,143 9.0 266

Huntersville, NC 1,827 11.0 207

Iredell County, NC 4,703 7.5 821

Kannapolis, NC 1,580 11.3 150

Lake Norman 3,850 8.1 641

Lake Wylie 1,741 6.9 362

Lancaster County, SC 1,830 6.5 345

Lincoln County, NC 1,868 6.8 349

Lincolnton, NC 716 8.8 110

Matthews, NC 2,084 15.2 152

Mecklenburg County, NC 31,361 10.9 3,178

Monroe, NC 1,265 9.9 155

Montgomery County, NC 166 1.6 166

Mooresville, NC 2,987 8.5 422

Rock Hill, SC 2,937 11.3 300

Salisbury, NC 1,018 5.3 234

Stanly County, NC 993 6.1 219

Statesville, NC 1,366 6.7 292

Union County, NC 5,236 9.7 668

Uptown Charlotte 651 5.6 118

Waxhaw, NC 1,628 8.8 231

York County, SC 6,867 9.8 857

Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Alexander County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 25 + 13.6% - 66.7% 1.8 - 30.8% - 59.9% 26 - 21.2% - 23.5%

$100,001 to $200,000 143 + 495.8% - 18.8% 5.8 + 176.2% - 18.6% 31 + 47.6% 0.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 79 + 295.0% - 23.3% 6.0 + 50.0% - 1.0% 13 + 62.5% - 31.6%

$300,001 and Above 115 + 248.5% - 8.0% 4.5 + 36.4% + 22.9% 29 + 107.1% - 21.6%

Total 362 + 265.7% - 24.4% 4.9 + 69.0% - 6.7% 99 + 30.3% - 18.2%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Anson County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 20 - 37.5% - 25.9% 1.5 + 50.0% 0.0% 26 - 55.9% - 13.3%

$100,001 to $200,000 67 + 191.3% + 116.1% 4.5 + 150.0% + 86.2% 20 - 4.8% + 5.3%

$200,001 to $300,000 3 - 78.6% - 89.3% 0.5 - 82.1% - 89.6% 6 - 53.8% - 33.3%

$300,001 and Above 10 + 233.3% + 42.9% 1.0 –– + 20.0% 8 + 14.3% - 27.3%

Total 100 + 38.9% + 7.5% 2.7 + 92.9% + 24.3% 60 - 40.0% - 13.0%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Cabarrus County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 217 + 4.3% + 32.3% 6.4 + 56.1% + 27.9% 53 - 40.4% - 11.7%

$100,001 to $200,000 1,888 + 17.0% - 19.7% 13.9 + 73.8% - 12.5% 146 - 34.8% - 10.4%

$200,001 to $300,000 2,074 + 41.9% - 14.3% 14.2 + 100.0% + 1.0% 150 - 42.1% - 16.7%

$300,001 and Above 1,916 + 43.8% - 15.0% 8.5 + 107.3% - 5.4% 265 - 35.0% - 9.6%

Total 6,095 + 32.1% - 15.2% 11.3 + 91.5% - 5.4% 614 - 37.3% - 11.8%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Charlotte MSA
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 1,543 - 28.2% - 12.5% 3.8 0.0% - 8.8% 671 - 44.3% - 10.9%

$100,001 to $200,000 12,267 - 9.2% - 22.5% 11.5 + 47.4% - 8.5% 1,217 - 40.5% - 15.5%

$200,001 to $300,000 20,248 + 19.8% - 24.1% 12.7 + 84.1% - 0.6% 1,733 - 38.9% - 23.5%

$300,001 and Above 26,692 + 20.3% - 24.2% 8.5 + 63.5% - 6.4% 3,592 - 32.3% - 19.0%

Total 60,750 + 10.9% - 23.6% 9.8 + 60.7% - 5.6% 7,213 - 36.7% - 18.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

City of Charlotte, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 125 - 69.9% + 0.8% 3.1 - 51.6% - 13.8% 57 - 50.0% 0.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 3,955 - 31.2% - 36.5% 14.4 + 35.8% - 9.8% 284 - 50.9% - 29.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 9,749 + 31.1% - 20.7% 14.5 + 85.9% + 6.0% 701 - 32.6% - 25.4%

$300,001 and Above 11,735 + 24.5% - 18.6% 8.5 + 41.7% + 0.2% 1,527 - 16.5% - 18.9%

Total 25,564 + 11.0% - 22.7% 10.8 + 45.9% - 1.2% 2,569 - 27.9% - 21.7%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Concord, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 131 + 47.2% + 8.3% 8.1 + 84.1% + 29.9% 25 - 35.9% - 24.2%

$100,001 to $200,000 1,246 + 32.4% - 22.1% 15.9 + 87.1% - 14.1% 83 - 29.7% - 11.7%

$200,001 to $300,000 1,393 + 55.3% - 0.4% 15.3 + 118.6% + 1.8% 95 - 40.6% - 2.1%

$300,001 and Above 1,037 + 37.4% - 29.1% 8.8 + 114.6% - 10.5% 136 - 40.1% - 17.6%

Total 3,807 + 41.9% - 16.9% 12.6 + 106.6% - 4.7% 339 - 37.7% - 12.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Davidson, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 1 –– –– 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 1 - 75.0% - 50.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 34 + 183.3% - 33.3% 4.9 + 188.2% - 33.3% 7 - 22.2% 0.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 108 - 27.5% - 13.6% 12.0 + 130.8% + 34.4% 9 - 71.9% - 35.7%

$300,001 and Above 596 - 13.5% - 15.7% 8.0 + 63.3% - 8.5% 90 - 50.5% - 10.9%

Total 739 - 13.1% - 16.3% 8.2 + 74.5% - 5.8% 107 - 52.9% - 13.7%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Denver, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 30 + 275.0% - 9.1% 1.5 + 400.0% + 6.5% 29 - 35.6% - 21.6%

$100,001 to $200,000 75 + 41.5% - 37.0% 7.5 + 134.4% + 7.1% 10 - 54.5% - 41.2%

$200,001 to $300,000 187 - 7.9% + 37.5% 8.6 + 72.0% + 18.4% 25 - 50.0% + 8.7%

$300,001 and Above 739 + 18.8% - 34.9% 7.1 + 91.9% - 16.1% 121 - 43.2% - 22.4%

Total 1,031 + 16.4% - 27.5% 6.6 + 83.3% - 9.5% 185 - 43.9% - 20.6%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Fort Mill, SC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 2 - 83.3% + 100.0% 0.0 - 100.0% 0.0% 3 - 50.0% - 40.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 254 + 42.7% - 6.6% 10.2 + 14.6% - 1.7% 32 + 23.1% - 3.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 391 - 36.1% - 32.6% 10.4 + 20.9% - 17.3% 40 - 45.9% - 18.4%

$300,001 and Above 1,154 + 26.5% - 31.2% 11.2 + 128.6% - 3.1% 114 - 49.8% - 29.6%

Total 1,801 + 5.1% - 28.8% 10.8 + 77.0% - 5.9% 189 - 43.2% - 24.1%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Gaston County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 409 - 11.5% - 23.7% 5.6 + 24.4% - 23.1% 130 - 43.5% - 5.8%

$100,001 to $200,000 2,123 + 9.3% - 9.3% 10.4 + 52.9% - 13.7% 224 - 31.7% + 0.4%

$200,001 to $300,000 1,571 + 42.2% - 33.4% 11.2 + 93.1% - 9.7% 157 - 33.5% - 26.6%

$300,001 and Above 837 + 8.8% - 26.4% 5.5 + 34.1% - 17.5% 176 - 28.5% - 12.9%

Total 4,940 + 15.5% - 22.5% 8.7 + 55.4% - 14.3% 687 - 33.9% - 11.6%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Gastonia, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 260 + 7.0% - 24.6% 9.1 + 68.5% - 11.8% 38 - 56.8% - 15.6%

$100,001 to $200,000 1,018 + 23.1% - 24.3% 9.4 + 42.4% - 25.3% 114 - 23.5% - 6.6%

$200,001 to $300,000 644 + 58.6% - 47.2% 11.5 + 91.7% - 21.8% 61 - 21.8% - 29.9%

$300,001 and Above 221 + 22.8% - 51.1% 4.8 + 54.8% - 27.7% 53 - 23.2% - 29.3%

Total 2,143 + 29.4% - 36.3% 9.0 + 60.7% - 22.4% 266 - 30.7% - 19.1%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Huntersville, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 3 + 200.0% - 85.7% 0.3 0.0% - 87.0% 9 - 10.0% - 18.2%

$100,001 to $200,000 32 - 56.2% - 62.8% 8.0 + 9.6% - 52.9% 7 - 50.0% 0.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 577 - 7.7% - 33.2% 17.7 + 136.0% + 8.5% 44 - 54.6% - 31.3%

$300,001 and Above 1,215 - 8.2% - 44.9% 9.9 + 90.4% - 24.0% 147 - 53.3% - 27.2%

Total 1,827 - 9.7% - 42.5% 11.0 + 89.7% - 18.4% 207 - 52.5% - 27.1%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Iredell County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 137 - 46.1% - 27.9% 2.5 - 34.2% - 15.0% 139 - 39.8% - 13.1%

$100,001 to $200,000 1,069 + 15.6% - 16.6% 8.7 + 50.0% - 4.0% 147 - 28.6% - 11.4%

$200,001 to $300,000 1,112 - 19.9% - 25.7% 8.4 + 47.4% - 3.5% 156 - 51.9% - 22.0%

$300,001 and Above 2,385 + 30.9% - 16.8% 7.5 + 82.9% - 1.8% 379 - 36.9% - 16.0%

Total 4,703 + 7.2% - 19.4% 7.5 + 56.3% - 3.4% 821 - 39.7% - 16.0%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Kannapolis, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 42 - 62.5% - 19.2% 3.9 - 33.9% - 28.6% 14 - 60.0% - 12.5%

$100,001 to $200,000 950 + 37.5% - 2.8% 14.8 + 87.3% + 12.8% 65 - 29.3% - 15.6%

$200,001 to $300,000 496 + 129.6% + 2.5% 10.7 + 75.4% + 21.1% 48 + 14.3% - 18.6%

$300,001 and Above 92 + 39.4% - 7.1% 4.4 + 46.7% + 4.8% 23 - 32.4% - 8.0%

Total 1,580 + 45.6% - 2.0% 11.3 + 71.2% + 11.5% 150 - 26.1% - 15.3%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Lake Norman
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 54 - 8.5% + 14.9% 1.4 - 6.7% + 57.3% 94 - 38.2% - 16.1%

$100,001 to $200,000 234 + 30.7% - 19.0% 7.0 + 100.0% + 12.3% 52 - 42.9% - 18.8%

$200,001 to $300,000 544 - 13.4% + 3.6% 9.2 + 61.4% + 28.2% 74 - 54.6% - 17.8%

$300,001 and Above 3,018 + 5.0% - 30.9% 8.6 + 83.0% - 14.1% 421 - 45.5% - 18.7%

Total 3,850 + 2.9% - 26.4% 8.1 + 76.1% - 7.9% 641 - 45.6% - 18.2%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Lake Wylie
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 28 + 40.0% - 36.4% 0.4 - 20.0% - 66.0% 54 - 14.3% - 12.9%

$100,001 to $200,000 124 + 5.1% + 85.1% 7.7 - 9.4% + 180.1% 31 - 11.4% - 13.9%

$200,001 to $300,000 251 - 44.3% - 42.2% 6.1 + 7.0% - 33.8% 71 - 46.6% - 13.4%

$300,001 and Above 1,338 + 4.3% + 2.0% 7.7 + 75.0% + 17.6% 206 - 42.3% - 10.8%

Total 1,741 - 7.0% - 6.2% 6.9 + 46.8% + 9.5% 362 - 38.4% - 11.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Lancaster County, SC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 105 - 38.2% - 25.5% 2.9 - 21.6% - 23.2% 51 - 39.3% - 20.3%

$100,001 to $200,000 315 + 3.3% - 16.7% 7.6 + 90.0% - 13.4% 55 - 45.0% - 3.5%

$200,001 to $300,000 466 - 19.7% - 31.0% 8.2 + 46.4% - 11.0% 62 - 50.0% - 21.5%

$300,001 and Above 944 + 27.9% - 31.4% 6.3 + 57.5% - 18.7% 177 - 34.0% - 16.5%

Total 1,830 + 2.1% - 28.8% 6.5 + 47.7% - 16.0% 345 - 40.1% - 16.3%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Lincoln County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 75 - 34.8% - 11.8% 1.8 - 33.3% - 28.5% 68 - 48.5% - 5.6%

$100,001 to $200,000 400 + 49.8% - 19.4% 9.5 + 137.5% + 5.5% 46 - 46.5% - 23.3%

$200,001 to $300,000 393 - 3.9% - 15.3% 7.0 + 59.1% - 3.6% 68 - 39.3% - 12.8%

$300,001 and Above 1,000 + 48.1% - 29.1% 7.1 + 129.0% - 11.8% 167 - 38.6% - 18.5%

Total 1,868 + 27.4% - 23.9% 6.8 + 94.3% - 9.9% 349 - 42.0% - 15.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Lincolnton, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 36 - 47.8% - 23.4% 3.4 - 53.4% - 33.3% 19 - 55.8% - 9.5%

$100,001 to $200,000 320 + 137.0% - 8.6% 15.2 + 198.0% + 21.9% 24 - 22.6% - 22.6%

$200,001 to $300,000 229 + 50.7% + 19.9% 7.8 + 62.5% + 38.1% 37 - 14.0% - 11.9%

$300,001 and Above 131 + 151.9% - 14.9% 5.5 + 175.0% - 14.4% 30 - 3.2% - 3.2%

Total 716 + 75.5% - 3.5% 8.8 + 100.0% + 10.7% 110 - 25.7% - 12.0%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Matthews, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 0 - 100.0% - 100.0% 0.0 - 100.0% - 100.0% 1 - 87.5% - 50.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 116 + 16.0% - 16.5% 12.9 + 143.4% + 34.7% 10 - 54.5% - 33.3%

$200,001 to $300,000 717 - 8.1% - 39.3% 21.1 + 95.4% - 3.8% 36 - 51.4% - 35.7%

$300,001 and Above 1,251 + 14.6% - 29.4% 13.3 + 90.0% + 0.0% 105 - 40.0% - 28.6%

Total 2,084 + 5.1% - 32.7% 15.2 + 92.4% - 0.5% 152 - 45.5% - 30.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Mecklenburg County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 130 - 69.7% - 11.6% 2.5 - 55.4% - 19.9% 72 - 50.0% - 2.7%

$100,001 to $200,000 4,325 - 28.7% - 34.0% 14.2 + 36.5% - 9.3% 320 - 49.3% - 26.3%

$200,001 to $300,000 11,460 + 23.6% - 22.2% 14.7 + 88.5% + 5.4% 825 - 36.5% - 25.9%

$300,001 and Above 15,446 + 18.2% - 22.8% 8.9 + 50.8% - 3.7% 1,961 - 26.1% - 19.9%

Total 31,361 + 8.7% - 24.3% 10.9 + 53.5% - 2.7% 3,178 - 32.8% - 21.9%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Monroe, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 19 - 72.5% - 56.8% 2.2 - 29.0% - 49.2% 12 - 68.4% - 25.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 206 - 41.3% - 49.5% 9.2 + 53.3% - 28.1% 28 - 58.8% - 28.2%

$200,001 to $300,000 757 + 37.1% - 26.9% 13.1 + 151.9% + 5.4% 63 - 48.4% - 30.0%

$300,001 and Above 283 + 9.3% - 60.2% 6.7 + 45.7% - 42.2% 52 - 35.8% - 30.7%

Total 1,265 + 2.8% - 42.5% 9.9 + 94.1% - 16.6% 155 - 49.8% - 29.5%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Montgomery County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 46 0.0% - 62.6% 1.1 + 57.1% - 50.6% 82 - 34.9% - 11.8%

$100,001 to $200,000 37 0.0% - 46.4% 1.8 + 28.6% - 25.5% 40 - 27.3% - 13.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 13 - 23.5% - 38.1% 2.2 + 266.7% - 1.0% 7 - 74.1% - 46.2%

$300,001 and Above 70 - 40.7% + 37.3% 2.4 - 7.7% + 46.0% 37 - 40.3% - 2.6%

Total 166 - 23.9% - 37.1% 1.6 + 14.3% - 22.5% 166 - 38.5% - 12.6%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Mooresville, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 5 - 86.8% - 61.5% 0.1 - 95.5% - 85.5% 23 - 58.2% - 32.4%

$100,001 to $200,000 398 + 28.8% + 63.8% 11.9 + 101.7% + 77.1% 41 - 43.1% - 6.8%

$200,001 to $300,000 605 - 35.5% - 40.3% 9.2 + 39.4% - 13.2% 72 - 61.7% - 31.4%

$300,001 and Above 1,979 + 26.4% - 15.9% 8.2 + 90.7% + 2.1% 286 - 38.5% - 16.4%

Total 2,987 + 4.8% - 17.6% 8.5 + 70.0% + 3.7% 422 - 45.9% - 19.6%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Rock Hill, SC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 204 + 28.3% - 3.3% 7.4 + 105.6% + 4.0% 46 - 44.6% - 8.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 810 - 23.4% - 27.1% 11.6 + 36.5% - 3.5% 73 - 44.7% - 24.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 1,186 + 39.2% - 13.9% 14.4 + 121.5% - 2.5% 89 - 40.7% - 11.0%

$300,001 and Above 737 + 137.7% - 4.2% 9.2 + 217.2% + 2.0% 92 - 31.9% - 5.2%

Total 2,937 + 23.5% - 15.3% 11.3 + 91.5% - 1.9% 300 - 40.0% - 12.5%

Showings

$100,000 and Below

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

$100,001 to $200,000

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

$200,001 to $300,000

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

$300,001 and Above

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

Buyer Interest (Showings/Listings) $100,000 and Below $100,001 to $200,000 $200,001 to $300,000 $300,001 and Above

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

17.5

Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Salisbury, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 95 - 43.5% - 48.6% 2.5 - 3.8% - 27.0% 58 - 47.7% - 27.5%

$100,001 to $200,000 476 - 2.5% - 14.8% 7.1 + 39.2% - 16.1% 77 - 33.6% + 1.3%

$200,001 to $300,000 311 + 42.0% - 42.5% 6.1 + 74.3% - 21.2% 55 - 27.6% - 26.7%

$300,001 and Above 136 + 22.5% - 39.0% 3.6 + 71.4% - 26.6% 44 - 29.0% - 17.0%

Total 1,018 + 3.2% - 32.5% 5.3 + 47.2% - 18.4% 234 - 35.9% - 17.6%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Stanly County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 147 + 157.9% - 16.0% 7.1 + 294.4% + 27.9% 48 - 43.5% - 21.3%

$100,001 to $200,000 467 + 34.2% + 48.3% 7.6 + 55.1% + 39.5% 74 - 21.3% 0.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 235 + 46.0% - 23.2% 5.3 + 82.8% - 5.0% 51 - 39.3% - 21.5%

$300,001 and Above 144 + 10.8% - 23.4% 4.0 + 60.0% - 13.6% 46 - 30.3% - 13.2%

Total 993 + 42.7% + 0.9% 6.1 + 79.4% + 14.5% 219 - 33.4% - 13.4%

Showings

$100,000 and Below

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

100

200

300

400

$100,001 to $200,000

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

$200,001 to $300,000

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

100

200

300

400

$300,001 and Above

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Buyer Interest (Showings/Listings) $100,000 and Below $100,001 to $200,000 $200,001 to $300,000 $300,001 and Above

1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020

0

2

4

6

8

10

Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Statesville, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 90 - 32.3% - 44.8% 2.8 - 24.3% - 31.3% 85 - 22.7% - 12.4%

$100,001 to $200,000 637 + 13.5% - 33.7% 8.2 + 22.4% - 23.4% 87 - 13.0% - 12.1%

$200,001 to $300,000 360 + 0.8% - 21.4% 7.0 + 62.8% - 3.4% 65 - 35.6% - 16.7%

$300,001 and Above 279 + 100.7% + 13.0% 6.2 + 113.8% + 16.6% 55 - 25.7% - 12.7%

Total 1,366 + 14.8% - 25.3% 6.7 + 39.6% - 14.3% 292 - 24.2% - 13.4%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Union County, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 40 - 71.8% - 50.0% 0.9 - 60.9% - 49.5% 48 - 60.7% - 21.3%

$100,001 to $200,000 421 - 34.4% - 42.4% 7.1 + 29.1% - 18.1% 86 - 50.3% - 25.9%

$200,001 to $300,000 1,602 - 4.0% - 34.6% 11.9 + 83.1% - 5.4% 150 - 49.5% - 29.9%

$300,001 and Above 3,173 - 1.8% - 34.6% 9.8 + 58.1% - 11.2% 384 - 43.5% - 26.2%

Total 5,236 - 7.9% - 35.4% 9.7 + 61.7% - 10.6% 668 - 47.5% - 26.7%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Uptown Charlotte
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 97 - 47.0% + 11.5% 5.6 - 32.5% + 2.0% 15 - 31.8% + 7.1%

$200,001 to $300,000 243 - 27.0% - 12.0% 8.1 - 14.7% + 45.1% 30 - 14.3% - 40.0%

$300,001 and Above 311 - 15.0% - 13.6% 4.5 - 31.8% + 0.9% 73 + 28.1% - 14.1%

Total 651 - 26.2% - 10.0% 5.6 - 29.1% + 13.4% 118 + 3.5% - 20.8%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

Waxhaw, NC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 13 - 60.6% - 43.5% 0.6 - 53.8% - 44.4% 24 - 45.5% - 11.1%

$100,001 to $200,000 82 + 32.3% + 49.1% 6.2 + 87.9% + 54.2% 19 - 47.2% 0.0%

$200,001 to $300,000 184 - 27.8% - 20.7% 6.9 + 23.2% - 7.1% 29 - 51.7% - 21.6%

$300,001 and Above 1,349 - 5.4% - 33.8% 10.0 + 51.5% - 9.4% 159 - 40.2% - 26.4%

Total 1,628 - 8.3% - 30.6% 8.8 + 46.7% - 10.8% 231 - 43.1% - 22.7%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.



Charlotte Region
Analytic and Trend Data for the Canopy Realtor® Association

York County, SC
Total

Showings
Buyer Interest

(Showings/Listings)
Managed
Listings

Price Range November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

November
2020

Year-Over-Year
Change

Month-Over-Month
Change

$100,000 and Below 375 + 49.4% + 21.4% 6.4 + 88.2% + 25.9% 113 - 27.1% - 5.0%

$100,001 to $200,000 1,393 - 18.3% - 17.7% 10.2 + 29.1% - 2.5% 167 - 34.5% - 13.9%

$200,001 to $300,000 2,019 - 0.1% - 24.4% 11.2 + 75.0% - 8.3% 206 - 46.1% - 16.9%

$300,001 and Above 3,080 + 41.9% - 17.3% 9.5 + 131.7% + 0.8% 371 - 42.7% - 17.6%

Total 6,867 + 11.7% - 18.2% 9.8 + 78.2% - 2.4% 857 - 40.5% - 15.2%
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Current as of December 5, 2020. All data from Canopy MLS, Inc. Report provided by the Canopy Realtor® Association. Report © 2020 ShowingTime.


